

## MEMBERSHIP PLAN FEE GUIDE

#### SEPTEMBER 2023

#### 10% DISCOUNT FOR SINGLE MEMBER

## 20% DISCOUNT FOR MULTI MEMBER HOUSHOLD

Examination: Included in monthly fee

Treatment consultations: £100 per visit

Radiographs (X-rays): Included in monthly fee

Hygienist visit: Included in monthly fee

Restorations (fillings): from

-One surface: £150

-Two surfaces: £200

-Three or more surfaces: £250



# MEMBERSHIP PLAN FEE GUIDE SEPTEMBER 2023

#### 10% DISCOUNT FOR SINGLE MEMBER

### 20% DISCOUNT FOR MULTI MEMBER HOUSHOLD

Dentures: from

Acrylic: Partial or one arch full denture

-Standard: £300

-Elite Finish: £450

-Flexible: £450

Acrylic: Full denture set (upper and lower)

-Standard: £550

-Elite Finish: £800

Chrome: Per denture (whether partial or full)

-Standard: £550

-Elite Finish: £800

Repairs or additions: £65 per addition/repair



## MEMBERSHIP PLAN FEE GUIDE SEPTEMBER 2023

#### 10% DISCOUNT FOR SINGLE MEMBER

## 20% DISCOUNT FOR MULTI MEMBER HOUSHOLD

Root treatment: from

-Incisor/ Canine: £295

-Premolar: £395

-Molar: £495

Indirect Restorations: from

- Crown or Veneer (Standard): £495

- Crown or Veneer (Elite): £645

- Inlay/ Onlay (Emax): £495

- Bridge (per tooth): £495

Diagnostic Wax Up: £60 per tooth

Study casts: £85 per set / £230 per mounted set



# MEMBERSHIP PLAN FEE GUIDE SEPTEMBER 2023

#### 10% DISCOUNT FOR SINGLE MEMBER

### 20% DISCOUNT FOR MULTI MEMBER HOUSHOLD

### Extraction(s):

- £80 per tooth (non surgical)
- £150 per tooth (surgical)

### Intra-oral appliances: from

- Simple Splint (Soft): £90
- Simple Splint (Hard): £150
- Michigan Splint: £450
- Anti-snoring: £550
- Tooth whitening: £299 both arches
- Tooth whitening: £190 one arch
- Tooth whitening (internal): £190 per tooth
- Whitening gel: £40 per syringe